
 

Ballymoney Nursery School 

Dates school closed to pupils 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 28th October – Monday 4th November 2024 (school closed) 

Wednesday 27th November 2024 – (school closed) 

Friday 20th December 2024 (AM classes only in school)  

Monday 23rd December 2024- Monday 6th January 2025 (school closed) 

Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 2025 (school closed) 

Monday 17th March 2024 (school closed) 

Wednesday 16th April - Friday 25th April 2025-(school closed) 

Friday 2nd May-Monday 5th May 2025 (school closed) 

Friday 23rd May-Monday 26th May 2025 (school closed) 

Friday 27th June 2025- Last day of term for all pupils 

 

Please note that the above dates are subject to change.  

 

 


